
DEFINITIEVE STARTLIJST 

De starttijden zijn richttijden, hier kan vanaf geweken worden.

AA Dressuur 

Aanvangstijd 09:30 uur

nr.--tijd Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging Ver.plaats

1 Femke Smits Meladelle's Fabian AA B Zeldenrust, PC. Velden

2 Marnix Pouwels (Sel) Bueno AA A Zeldenrust, PC. Velden

3 Floor Wijnen (Sel) Honey AA B

4 Zsofie Schoonenberg (Sel) Fenna AA B Jagers te Paard Graetheide e.o., PC. Sittard-Geleen

5 Jikke Berendsen Odilia AA A Zeldenrust, PC. Velden

6 Romé van Laar (Sel) Jumpstar AA B

7 Gwenn Croonenberg (Sel) Nina AA A Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo

8 Fleur van Grunsven (Sel) Pitty AA B

9 Silke Emonts (Sel) Beach Boy AA C Bosruiterkes, PC. De Overloon

10 Zsofie Schoonenberg (Sel) Dendi AA B Jagers te Paard Graetheide e.o., PC. Sittard-Geleen

A Dressuur

Aanvangstijd 11:10 uur

nr.--tijd Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging Ver.plaats

1 Fleur Wullms (Sel) Lady A C

2 Milan Janssen (Sel) Pearl A E Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo

3 Renske Litjens (Sel) Mandy A A Wittenhorst, PC. Horst

4 Liv Wittenbol (Sel) Lady A B

5 Mace Wittenbol (Sel) Angelina A B

6 Daniek Vissers (Sel) Belle A C

7 Suus Pfennings (Sel) Tim A B Swalmen, PC. Swalmen

8 Stella Biermans (Sel) Elchar's Feetje A B Paardenvriend Reuver (HSV), PC. De Reuver

9 Yva Croughs (Sel) Florien A B



10 Anne-Sofie Smeets (Sel) Fury A A Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo

AA Springen

Aanvangstijd 12:35 uur

nr.--tijd Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging Ver.plaats

1 Owen van Zuilen (Sel) Jacky AA D Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo

2 Eva van Grunsven (Sel) Bo AA D

3 Pedro Mansur (Sel) Cisco AA C

4 Tijn Vissers (Sel) Belle AA C

5 Zsofie Schoonenberg (Sel) Dendi AA B Jagers te Paard Graetheide e.o., PC. Sittard-Geleen

6 Femke Smits (Sel) Meladelle's Fabian AA B Zeldenrust, PC. Velden

7 Fleur van Grunsven (Sel) Pitty AA B

8 Zsofie Schoonenberg (Sel) Fenna AA B Jagers te Paard Graetheide e.o., PC. Sittard-Geleen

9 Jikke Berendsen Odilia AA A Zeldenrust, PC. Velden

10 Marnix Pouwels (Sel) Bueno AA A Zeldenrust, PC. Velden

11 Anne-Sofie Smeets (Sel) Fury AA A Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo

A Springen

Aanvangstijd 14:08 uur

nr.--tijd Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging Ver.plaats

1 Ayden van Zuilen (Sel) Amy A A Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo

2 Jasper Claessen Scappa A B

3 Indy Van Rossum (Sel) Sky A B Neer, PC. Rijvereniging Neer

4 Jolein Claessens Boy A B

5 Amber Huskens (Sel) Just For Fun A B Caprilli, PC. Panningen

6 Yva Croughs (Sel) Florien A B

7 Mace Wittenbol (Sel) Angelina A B

8 Suus Pfennings (Sel) Tim A B Swalmen, PC. Swalmen

9 Stella Biermans (Sel) Elchar's Feetje A B Paardenvriend Reuver (HSV), PC. De Reuver



10 Loys Bergs (Sel) Fleur A B Maasruiters, PC. De Kessel

11 Florus Janssen (Sel) Ten Ankers Maurimka A C Bosruiterkes, PC. De Overloon

12 Fleur Wullms (Sel) Lady A C

13 Daniek Vissers (Sel) Belle A C

14 Amelie Vandenreyken (Sel) The Champ A C Neer, PC. Rijvereniging Neer

15 Florus Janssen (Sel) Kantjes Tobitho A D Bosruiterkes, PC. De Overloon

B1 Dressuur

Aanvangstijd 16:08 uur

nr.--tijd Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. Vereniging Ver.plaats

1 Jolein Claessens Boy B1 B

2 Amber Huskens (Sel) Just For Fun B1 B Caprilli, PC. Panningen

3 Merel Peeters (Sel) Montiamo B1 D Paardenvriend Reuver (HSV), PC. De Reuver

4 Jasper Claessen Scappa B1 B

5 Anouck Croonenberg (Sel) Nina B1 A Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo

6 Eva van Grunsven (Sel) Bo B1 D

7 Loys Bergs (Sel) Fleur B1 B Maasruiters, PC. De Kessel

8 Wietse Janssen (Sel) Silver B1 B Recreatie Sport KNHS Ermelo


